
Spielplan Kreisklasse Würzburg 1

– 19
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So., 11.08.

So., 18.08.

So., 25.08.

So., 01.09.

So., 08.09.

So., 15.09.

So., 22.09.

So., 29.09.

So., 06.10.

So., 13.10.

So., 27.10.

So., 03.11.

So., 10.11.

So., 17.11.

So., 24.11.

So., 01.12.

So., 22.03.

So., 29.03.

So., 05.04.

Sa., 11.04.

So., 19.04.

So., 26.04.

So., 03.05.

So., 10.05.

So., 17.05.

So., 24.05.

Uhrzeit HEIM GAST Ergebnis P

4:1 (1:1)

3:3 (2:2)

1:0 (0:0)

1:0 (0:0)

1:1 (1:1)

2:4 (1:1)

5:2 (3:1)

3:2 (1:1)

3:4 (1:2)

8:2 (5:0)

4:4 (2:2)

0:4 (0:1)

1:3 (1:1)

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

TSV REICHENBERG

SV Kürnach

TSV REICHENBERG

SG Sommerh./Winterh.

TSV REICHENBERG

ASV Rimpar II

TSV REICHENBERG

TSV Grombühl

TSV REICHENBERG

SG Randersacker

TSV REICHENBERG

Burggrumb./Erbshaus.

SV Oberdürrbach

TSV REICHENBERG

SB DJK Würzburg

TSV REICHENBERG

TSV REICHENBERG

TSV Rottenbauer

TSV REICHENBERG

VfR Bibergau

TSV REICHENBERG

TSV 1876 Lengfeld II

TSV REICHENBERG

SV Bergtheim

FC Würzb. Kickers II

TSV REICHENBERG

– SV Oberdürrbach

– TSV REICHENBERG

– SB DJK Würzburg

– TSV REICHENBERG

– TSV Rottenbauer

– TSV REICHENBERG

– VfR Bibergau

– TSV REICHENBERG

– TSV 1876 Lengfeld II

– TSV REICHENBERG

– Würzburger Kickers II

– TSV REICHENBERG

– TSV REICHENBERG

– SV Kürnach

– TSV REICHENBERG

– SV Bergtheim

– SG Sommerh./Winterh.

– TSV REICHENBERG

– ASV Rimpar II

– TSV REICHENBERG

– TSV Grombühl

– TSV REICHENBERG

– SG Randersacker

– TSV REICHENBERG

– TSV REICHENBERG

– Burggrumb./Erbshausen
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